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< Settings App History
Today - Friday, April 28, 2023
Time Activity App

Alarm clock
Alarm clock
Wireless Earbuds On > Off
Today's Forecast
Schedule for "Fri Apr 28"
Your Daily News
Newsletter
how much sugar is in this
cereal - Results
Low-sugar cereals -
Results
Low-sugar cereals that
taste good - Results
Is granola good for you??
-Results
First Time Trying Granola:
Let's Try it!
Hey dude, hope it's okay i
ate some of your granola
how to make granola
taste good - Results
Your Mobile Breakfast
Order Confirmation for
7:50 Pickup
Listening to your playlist:
"Best of Broadway Show
Tunes"
who is j g ballard - Results
Grocery List for After
Work - cough drops for
itchy throat
2 minutes Timer
how to get toothpaste
stains out of dress shirt -
Results
how to get toothpaste
stains out of dress shirt in
15 mins - Results
is toothpaste supposed to
make your lips puffy? -
Results
How to quickly stop
vomiting - Skechee Clinic
Medical Blog
Food allergy symptoms -
Skechee Clinic Medical
Blog
Can you be allergic to
granola - Skechee Clinic
Medical Blog
Outgoing call to: "Boss" -
voicemail - 0:59
Transcription: "Hey sorry
I'm going to be.. ."
[continued]
Outgoing call to: 911

7:00 AM
7:09 AM
7:10 AM
7:10 AM
7:12 AM
7:15 AM



7:20 AM



7:20 AM



7:21 AM



7:22 AM



7:23 AM



7:24 AM



7:24 AM



7:25 AM






7:27 AM





7:31 AM
7:37 AM






7:38 AM
7:40 AM






7:41 AM





7:42 AM





7:43 AM





7:44 AM





7:45 AM





7:59 AM









8:00 AM

Clock
Clock

Settings
Weather
ToDoLost

Emails



SearchMotor



SearchMotor



SearchMotor



SearchMotor



Webglance
Video

Messages



SearchMotor



Café Rewards





Mmusic





SearchMotor
Notebooking






Clock
SearchMotor






SearchMotor





SearchMotor





Webglance





Webglance





Webglance





Phone









Phone


