

< <u>Settings</u> App History

Today - Friday, April 28, 2023

Time	Activity	App
7:00 AM	Alarm clock	Clock
7:09 AM	Alarm clock	Clock
7:10 AM	Wireless Earbuds On > Off	Settings
7:10 AM	Today's Forecast	Weather
7:12 AM	Schedule for "Fri Apr 28"	ToDoLost
7:15 AM	Your Daily News	Emails
	Newsletter	
7:20 AM	how much sugar is in this	SearchMotor
7:20 AM	cereal - Results Low-sugar cereals -	SearchMotor
7.20 AIVI	Results	Searchiviotor
7:21 AM	Low-sugar cereals that	SearchMotor
	taste good - Results	
7:22 AM	Is granola good for you??	SearchMotor
	-Results	
7:23 AM	First Time Trying Granola:	Webglance
	Let's Try it!	Video
7:24 AM	Hey dude, hope it's okay i	Messages
	ate some of your granola	
7:24 AM	how to make granola	SearchMotor
7:25 AM	taste good - Results Your Mobile Breakfast	Café Rewards
7.23 AIVI	Order Confirmation for	Cale Rewalds
	7:50 Pickup	
7:27 AM	Listening to your playlist:	Mmusic
	"Best of Broadway Show	
	Tunes"	
7:31 AM	who is j g ballard - Results	SearchMotor
7:37 AM	Grocery List for After	Notebooking
	Work - cough drops for	
	itchy throat	
7:38 AM	2 minutes Timer	Clock
7:40 AM	how to get toothpaste	SearchMotor
	stains out of dress shirt - Results	
7:41 AM	how to get toothpaste	SearchMotor
7 1 / (1*1	stains out of dress shirt in	Scarcinviolor
	15 mins - Results	
7:42 AM	is toothpaste supposed to	SearchMotor
	make your lips puffy? -	
	Results	
7:43 AM	How to quickly stop	Webglance
	vomiting - Skechee Clinic	
	Medical Blog	
7:44 AM	Food allergy symptoms -	Webglance
	Skechee Clinic Medical Blog	
7:45 AM	Can you be allergic to	Webglance
7.45 AIVI	granola - Skechee Clinic	Webgianee
	Medical Blog	
7:59 AM	Outgoing call to: "Boss" -	Phone
	voicemail - 0:59	
	Transcription: "Hey sorry	
	I'm going to be"	
_	[continued]	
8:00 AM	Outgoing call to: 911	Phone